
Fast Track Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) Curriculum 2023-2024 

 
Transfer credits will be evaluated by the Office of the Registrar and the Department Chair. Must transfer in an Art (A), Social Science (S), or Humanities (H) Foundations 

course.* 

 

**Students may complete the world language requirement through placement test or complete required courses in the summer between Junior and Senior year. 

 

Fall Semester/Summer I Spring Semester/Summer II 

 Number Title Hours Number Title Hours 

F
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BIO210 

 

CHM110N* 
 

FYS* 
 

NUR 130 

Anatomy & Physiology I w/lab 

 

Foundations of Chemistry* w/lab 
 

First Year Seminar* 
 

Health Promotion throughout the Lifespan 

4 

 

4 
 

4 
 

4 

BIO211 

 

CHM115 
 

NUR 190 
 

A*, S*, H* 

Anatomy & Physiology II w/lab 

 

Organic & Biochemistry for Nursing w/lab 
 

Intro. to the Nursing Process 
 

Foundations course* (x2) 

4 

 

4 
 

2 
 

8 

16 18 

Students Must complete the following prerequisite courses with a cumulative grade point average of 3.25 or higher and a grade of “C” or higher: BIO210 & 211, 

CHM 110 & 115, and NUR130 & 190. 
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BIO290 

 
NUR240 

 

BIO 200 
 

Pathophysiology 

 
Health Assessment & Physical Examination 

 

Medical Microbiology w/lab 
 

4 

 
4 

 

4 
 

NUR 260 

 
NUR290 

 

 
 

Basic Clinical Pharmacology for Nursing 

 
Foundations of Nursing Practice 

 

 

4 

 
6 

 

 
 

12 10 

J
u
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r
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*
*
 

NUR380 

 

NUR340 or 
NUR360 

 

 
MTH123 

 

XXXxxx* 

Nursing Care of Adults I  

 

Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family & Newborn  
or Nursing Care of Clients with Psychiatric Mental 

Health Conditions 

 
Elementary Statistics 

 

Explorations Course I (G)* 

6 

 

 
4 

 

 
4 

 

4 

NUR390 

 

NUR340 or 
NUR360 

 

 
NUR370 

 

NUR262 
 

 

** 

Nursing Care of Adults II 

 

Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family & Newborn  or 
Nursing Care of Clients with Psychiatric Mental Health 

Conditions 

 
Evidence-Based Practice in the Nursing Profession (V)* 

 

Basic Nutrition for Nursing Practice 
 

 

6 

 

 
4 

 

 
4 

 

2 
 

 

 

18 16 
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*
 

NUR420 
 

NUR 430 

 
 

NUR350 or  

NUR440 
 

 

 

Community Health Nursing  
 

Professional Leadership & Management in Nursing 

Practice 
 

Nursing Care of Children & Families or Nursing Care 

of Clients with Critical Health Conditions  
 

 

4 
 

4 

 
 

4/6 

 
 

 

NUR350 or 
NUR440 

 

NUR 480 
 

 

*CAP400 

Nursing Care of Children & Families or Nursing Care of 
Clients with Critical Health Conditions  

 

Professional Role Development & Transition to Nursing 
Practice 

 

Senior Capstone* 

4/6 
 

 

4 
 

 

4 
 

 

12/14 12/14 

*Meets the University Integrative Core requirements. May need additional credits to meet the 128-credit requirement for graduation. 


