Fast Track Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) Curriculum 2023-2024

Transfer credits will be evaluated by the Office of the Registrar and the Department Chair. Must transfer in an Art (A), Social Science (S), \underline{or} Humanities (H) Foundations course.*

**Students may complete the world language requirement through placement test or complete required courses in the summer between Junior and Senior year.

Fall Semester/Summer I				Spring Semester/Summer II		
	Number	Title	Hours	Number	Title	Hours
	BIO210	Anatomy & Physiology I w/lab	4	BIO211	Anatomy & Physiology II w/lab	4
First Year	CHM110N*	Foundations of Chemistry* w/lab	4	CHM115	Organic & Biochemistry for Nursing w/lab	4
	FYS*	First Year Seminar*	4	NUR 190	Intro. to the Nursing Process	2
	NUR 130	Health Promotion throughout the Lifespan	4	A*, S*, H*	Foundations course* (x2)	8
			16			18
<mark>Stude</mark>	nts <u>Must</u> compl				ge of 3.25 or higher <u>and</u> a grade of "C" or higher: BIC	0210 & 21
		CHM 110 c	& 115, aı	nd NUR130 &		
	BIO290	Pathophysiology	4	NUR 260	Basic Clinical Pharmacology for Nursing	4
Summer	NUR240	Health Assessment & Physical Examination	4	NUR290	Foundations of Nursing Practice	6
	BIO 200	Medical Microbiology w/lab	4			
			12			10
Junior Year**	NUR380	Nursing Care of Adults I	6	NUR390	Nursing Care of Adults II	6
	NUR340 <u>or</u> NUR360	Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family & Newborn or Nursing Care of Clients with Psychiatric Mental Health Conditions	4	NUR340 <u>or</u> NUR360	Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family & Newborn <u>or</u> Nursing Care of Clients with Psychiatric Mental Health Conditions	4
	MTH123	Elementary Statistics	4	NUR370	Evidence-Based Practice in the Nursing Profession (V)*	4
	XXXxxx*	Explorations Course I (G)*	4	NUR262	Basic Nutrition for Nursing Practice	2
				**		
			18			16
	NUR420	Community Health Nursing	4	NUR350 <u>or</u>	Nursing Care of Children & Families or Nursing Care of	4/6
Senior Year**	NUR 430	Professional Leadership & Management in Nursing	4	NUR440	Clients with Critical Health Conditions	
	NUK 430	Professional Leadership & Management in Nursing Practice	4	NUR 480	Professional Role Development & Transition to Nursing Practice	4
or y	NUR350 <u>or</u>	Nursing Care of Children & Families or Nursing Care	4/6			
Sem	NUR440	of Clients with Critical Health Conditions		*CAP400	Senior Capstone*	4
			12/14	Ļ		12/14

^{*}Meets the University Integrative Core requirements. May need additional credits to meet the 128-credit requirement for graduation.